KERALA ACADEMY FOR SKILLS EXCELLENCE

(A Government of Kerala Undertaking)

Registered Office: 3rd Floor, Carmel Tower, Vazhuthacaud, Thiruvananthapuram- 695 014.

KASE/221 /2021 - Exe 9

11/01/2022

To The Mission Director, UP Skill Development Mission, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh

Sir,

Sub : KASE - Performance of M/s Indianeers Media Pvt Ltd under PMKVY 2.0 Scheme - Reg.

Ref: Letter No.2848/UPSDM/2021-22/TPP/RFP-22/1826 Dated: 03.01.2022 of Mission Director, UP Skill Development Mission.

Kerala Academy for Skills Excellence (KASE), being the State Skill Development Mission (SSDM), Government of Kerala is the Single Nodal Agency (SNA) for implementing the Centrally Sponsored State Managed (CSSM) Component of Pradhan Mantri Kaushal Vikas Yojana Scheme (PMKVY) scheme in Kerala.

M/s Indianeers Media Private Ltd is an empanelled training Partner under PMKVY 2.0 Scheme in Kerala. KASE has not allocated target to M/s Indianeers Media Pvt Ltd under PMKVY 3.0 Scheme. In response to your letter referred above, the statistics showing the Performance of M/s Indianeers Media Pvt Ltd under PMKVY 2.0 scheme (till 10.01.2022) in the State is attached herewith for your reference.

Thanking You,

Under Secretary Officer
O/D as Chief Operating Officer

Kernia Academy for Skills Excellence

ANNEXURE A: PERFORMANCE OF M/s INDIANEERS MEDIA PVT LTD UNDER PMKVY 2.0 SCHEME TILL 10.01.2022.

SI. No	Name of Traini ng Partn er	Impleme nting Agency	Na me of Sta te	Procee dings Numbe r of Final target allocat ed	t	Total Candid ates Enrolle d	ates	Total Candid ates Certifi ed	Total Candid ates Placed	Rema rks
1	M/s Indian eers Media Pvt Ltd	Kerala Academy for Skills Excellenc e (KASE)	Ker ala	Proceedi ngs No. KASE/0 4/2017 Dated:1 7.08.20 20	2190	1810	1780	1339	338	Place ment is in progr ess

